

Before : Shri E. B. Sivakumar,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date: 30th March, 2026

CALLED FOR HEARING AND FINAL DISPOSAL:

7. CHOL/) None present for the Applicant / Petitioner.
150/2026)
AMH20230039108C20250)
0005)
IN)
TP/2355/2025)

P.C.

Adjourned to 9th April, 2026.

30.03.2026

Addl. Registrar (O.S.) /
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

sbk